Dale Abdominal Binder
with Exclusive Stretch Material
The Dale Abdominal Binder supports abdominal muscles
while encouraging mobility and promoting muscle
redevelopment.
Applications
The Dale Abdominal Binder provides support and comfort
following procedures such as:

with Exclusive Stretch Material
Free EasyGrip™ Strip
Ordering Information
Dale Abdominal Binders are available from hospital/medical
supply dealers, packaged one per box.
To find size, measure female hips, male waist.
H84104101 3 panel 9” stretches to fit 30-45” 76-114 cm
H84104111 3 panel 9” stretches to fit 46-62” 117-157 cm
H84104181 3 panel 9” stretches to fit 60-75” 152-191 cm
H84108101 4 panel 12” stretches to fit 30-45” 76-114 cm
H84108111 4 panel 12” stretches to fit 46-62” 117-157 cm
H84108181 4 panel 12” stretches to fit 60-75” 152-191 cm
H84108201 4 panel 12” stretches to fit 72-94” 183-239 cm
H84109201 5 panel 15” stretches to fit 72-94” 183-239 cm
Dale® is a registered trademark of Dale Medical Products in the USA and EU.
EasyGrip™ is a trademark of Dale Medical Products.
Dale® Medical Products, Inc.
7 Cross Street, P.O. Box 1556